�
Midas Displays OLED Part Number System
MCO B 21605 A * V - E W I *
1 2 3 4 5 6  7 8 9 10
1 = MCO:   Midas Displays OLED
2 = Blank:   B: COB (Chip on Board) T: TAB (Taped Automated Bonding)
3 = No of dots:  (e.g. 240064 = 240 x 64 dots)  (e.g. 21605 = 2 x 16 5mm C.H.)
4 = Series   A to Z
5 = Series Variant:  A to Z and 1 to 9 – see addendum
6 = Operating Temp Range:  A: -30+85° C  V: -40+80° C  Y: -40 +70° C Z: -30+70° C
      X: -40 +85° C
7 = Character Set:  Blank: Not Applicable
E: Multi European Font Set (English/Japanese – Western European (K) – Cyrillic (R))
8 = Colour:   Y: Yellow     W: White     B: Blue     R: Red     G: Green     RGB: Full Colour
9 = Interface:  P: Parallel I: I²C  S: SPI  M: Multi
10 = Voltage Variant:  e.g. 3 = 3v
F/Displays/Midas Brand/Midas NEW OLED Part Number System 18 June 2013 2011.doc
1. Revision History
DATE VERSION REVISED PAGE NO. Note
2013/06/18 1
First issue
2. General Specification
The Features is described as follow:
 Module dimension: 26.7×19.26×1.45 (max.) mm3
 Active area: 21.738×10.858 mm2
 Number of dots: 128 x 64
 Pixel Pitch: 0.17 × 0.17mm2
 Pixel Size: 0.148 × 0.148 mm2
 Display Mode: Passive Matrix
 Duty: 1/64
 Display Color: (Yellow)
4. Interface Pin Function
No. Symbol Function
1 N.C. (GND)
Reserved Pin (Supporting Pin)
The supporting pins can reduce the influences from
stresses on the function pins. These pins must be
connected to external ground.
2 C2P
3 C2N
4 C1P
7 NC NC
10 BS0
11 BS1
5 C1N
Positive Terminal of the Flying Inverting Capacitorr
Negative Terminal of the Flying Boost Capacitor
The charge-pump capacitors are required between the
terminals. They must be floated when the converter is
not used.
6 VBAT
Power Supply for DC/DC Converter Circuit
This is the power supply pin for the internal buffer of the
DC/DC voltage converter. It must be connected to
external source when the converter is used. It should be
connected to VDD when the converter is not used.
8 VSS
Ground of Logic Circuit
This is a ground pin. It acts as a reference for the logic
pins. It must be connected to external ground.
9 VDD
Power Supply for Logic
This is a voltage supply pin. It must be connected to
external source.
12 BS2
Communicating Protocol Select
These pins are MCU interface selection input. See the
following table:
13 CS#
Chip Select
This pin is the chip select input. The chip is enabled for
MCU communication only when CS# is pulled low.